                     JIEJIE MICROELECTRONICS CO. , Ltd
TEL：+86-513-83639777                            - 1 / 5-                          http://www.jjwdz.com
Zener Diodes with Surge Current Specification：BZT52C Series    Rev.2.3
FEATURE
� Silicon power zener diodes.
� Low zener impedance.
� 350mW rating on FR-4 or FR-5 board.
� Voltage range includes breakdown voltages from 2.4V to 6.2V

(Volts)
Max
(Volts)
Izt
(mA)
Zzt
(Ω)
Zzk
(Ω)
Izk
(mA)
IR
(µA)
VR
(Volts)
BZT52C2V4 2.4 2.3 2.5 5.0 100 600 1.0 50 1.0 WX
BZT52C2V7 2.7 2.6 2.8 5.0 100 600 1.0 20 1.0 W1
BZT52C3V0 3.0 2.8 3.2 5.0 95 600 1.0 10 1.0 W2
BZT52C3V3 3.3 3.1 3.5 5.0 95 600 1.0 5 1.0 W3
BZT52C3V6 3.6 3.4 3.8 5.0 90 600 1.0 5 1.0 W4
BZT52C3V9 3.9 3.7 4.1 5.0 90 600 1.0 3 1.0 W5
BZT52C4V3 4.3 4.1 4.5 5.0 90 600 1.0 3 1.0 W6
BZT52C4V7 4.7 4.5 4.9 5.0 80 500 1.0 3 2.0 W7
BZT52C5V1 5.1 4.8 5.4 5.0 60 480 1.0 2 2.0 W8
BZT52C5V6 5.6 5.3 5.9 5.0 40 400 1.0 1 2.0 W9
BZT52C6V2 6.2 5.9 6.5 5.0 10 150 1.0 1 4.0 WA
Notes: Zener voltage tolerance of standard BZT52C series is ±5%
ORDERING INFORMATION
BZT      52       C         2V4
Zener Diode Series